b u s i n e s s
DPS-200/500/600/700/800/900 Ser ies
Redundant Power Supplies
Introduction
The DPS-200, DPS-500, DPS-600 and DPS-700
redundant power supplies (RPS) are designed to
conform to the wattage requirements of D-Link’s
Ethernet and Gigabit switches. They are external RPS

Warranty and Service Information
All DPS-SKU 1 Year Warranty
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DPS-200 • 60-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-500 • 140-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-600 • 500-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-700 • 589-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-800 • 2-slot chassis for DPS-200/500
DPS-900 • 8-slot chassis for DPS-200/500
©2011 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
D-Link and the D-Link logo are registered trademarks of D-Link
Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other
countries. Other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property